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Post - Majdur

1 15102612001000 AKSHAY GANESH NAGATHANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 150.50000

2 15108567001952 SHANKAR MAROTI MANJARME Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 117.50000

3 15108554004543 KAMLESH KESHARICHAND KAWLE Other Backward Class (OBC) 113.00000

4 15108567001302 VISHAL BHAGWAN DESHMANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 107.00000

5 15108588002941 AKASH ARAVIND TARDE Open (Unreserved) 102.50000

6 15137368005413 AMIT SOMNATH BAGUL Schedule Tribe (ST) 102.00000

7 15137368005531 MAYUR DNYANESHWAR BADADE Schedule Tribe (ST) 101.50000

8 15111355007183 KRISHNA UDDHAV DALVI Other Backward Class (OBC) 101.00000

9 15111355006720 DIPAK RAMDAS KAVHAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 100.50000

10 15108553000459 MANGESH GANESH MAHANKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 100.50000

11 15108564002189 SUSHANT BALASAHEB PAWAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 91.50000

12 15137368005415 VIJAY SANJAY PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 89.00000

13 15126347005065 SHUBHAM HIRALAL BADGUJAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 87.50000

14 15137368005414 HARSHAL DIPAK VISPUTE Other Backward Class (OBC) 87.50000

15 15137368005544 ROHIT KAMALAKAR MORE Other Backward Class (OBC) 79.50000

16 15108554004627 DINESH RADHESHAM RANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 79.00000

17 15108554004757 RAHUL BABARAO PAL Other Backward Class (OBC) 78.50000

18 15102612000960 SWATI SAKHARAM AMLE Schedule Tribe (ST) 77.50000

19 15108554004411 SACHIN RAMDAS TELGOTE Schedule Cast (SC) 75.50000

20 15108553000542 ANANTA SHANTARAM KARHALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 73.00000

21 15102612000933 KISAN BABANRAO SONAVANE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 70.50000

22 15140708007656 SANDIP GURU GAYAKWAD Schedule Tribe (ST) 68.50000

23 15108553000315 ATUL DEMA JADHAO Open (Unreserved) 62.50000

24 15140708007756 RAJ DINESH DAGALE Schedule Tribe (ST) 57.00000

25 15108567001793 SANGITA ANTESHWAR TOTEWAD Schedule Tribe (ST) 55.00000

26 15108567001552 JYOTI BALAJI CHAKOTE Schedule Tribe (ST) 53.50000

27 15139978003848 NANDA SUBHASH KEDAR Schedule Tribe (ST) 52.00000

28 15111353005887 KAVITA POPAT TITKARE Schedule Tribe (ST) 48.00000

29 15102612000785 YOGESH KASHINATH JIRVANKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 44.50000

30 15108564002188 ROHAN MARUTI KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 28.00000

31 15132541005254 GANGADHAR ANAJI BAGUL Schedule Tribe (ST) 24.00000

32 15108554004323 VIJAY BALU PATKAR Open (Unreserved) 24.00000
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